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CLAUELR (1500,0000) [(12499500) | (250,0500) [(4300,0000) | (3536,1000) | (7639000) |(6,800,0000) [ (5,4691000) | (1330.9000) |(7,000,0000) [(5635,900.0)| (1364100.0)

wyn pynuf

-N2 $hLULUULIL
UUShULELh GONd, (1500,0000) | (12499500) | (250,0500)  |(4300,0000) | (3536,000) | (7639000) |(6,800,000.0) | (5,469]00.0) | (1330.9000) |(7,000,0000) |(56359000)| (1364100.0)
oUhuUb?

L4 SUMUoRUSh L
HIAUJUCUTL B4,
GLUUUMNYUCR LGP
LUULUMNNGSNRL

(1500,0000) | (12499500) | (250,0500)  |(4300,0000) | (3536,1000) | (7639000) |(6,800,000.0) | (5,469100.0) | (1330.9000) |(7,000,0000) |(56359000)| (1364100.0)

wyy pynuf

1157 Lumupuyht qupqugnut (1500,0000) |(12499500) | (250,0500) |(3300,0000) | (2750,1000) | (549.9000) |(3,800,0000) | (3,167,1000) | (6329000) |(4000,0000) |(3333.9000) | (666,1000)

wyr Pyt

Uuhwuiu quipguguiwu
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ugy pYnud puwn
Yuunwipnnutyh

L nwipudpughu
Junuupuwu b
tupwlunmgdwdputinh
Uwifuwpupnipniu

(1500,000.0)

(1249.950.0)

(250,0500)

(3,000,000.0)

(2:499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

(3,000,000.0)

(2499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

(3,000,0000)

(24499,900.0)

(500,100.0)
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(1500,000.0)

(1,249,950.0)

(250,050.0)

(3,000,000.0)

(2499,9000)

(500,1000)

(3,000,000.0)

(2499,9000)

(500,1000)

(3,000,0000)

(2/499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

- Cliuptph b phumpynmiuibiph
ohuwpuipniemiu

(1500,000.0)

(1249.950.0)

(250,0500)

(3,000,000.0)

(2:499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

(3,000,000.0)

(2499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

(3,000,0000)

(24499,900.0)

(500,100.0)

12017

Y nujunmguiuwiu b
qupquigtiwi jpnujuljuii
puiuljh wywygnipyudp
hpwiljuiuginn Gynudpm
puunuipuyh Gwiiwupuphutyh
dpwghp

(300,0000)

(2502000

(49,800.0)

(800,0000)

(667,2000)

(132,800.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(834,0000)

(166,0000)

wyn pYnud pun
Yuunwpnnutyh

L nuwipudpughu
Jumuupuwiu
Hupwlunmgudputph
Uwifuwpupnipniu

(300,0000)

(250.2000)

(49,800.0)

(800,0000)

(667,2000)

(132,800.0)

(1L000,0000)

(8340000)

(166,0000)

wyn pymd’ pmgtanuyhia
dwuutph wintiwughunwjuin
nuuujupguwu hnnyuoubn

N2 ruuLuiuly
UuShy uEh FoNd,
oUhuG?

(300,000)

(250.2000)

(49,800.0)

(800,0000)

(667,2000)

(132,800.0)

(1L000,0000)

(8340000)

(166,0000)

- Cliuptmh b phumpeyniuutmh
Juughunuwy Yhpuiunpngnud

(300,0000)

(250.2000)

(49,800.0)

(800,0000)

(667.2000)

(132,800.0)

(1L000,0000)

(8340000)

(166,0000)
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Swiiwwuphughu guiugh
pupbuynud

(1,000,000.0)

(786,000.0)

(214,0000)

(3,000,0000)

(2.302,000.0)

(698,0000)

(3,000,000.0)

(2302,000.0)

(698,0000)

wy Pyt
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Uuhwuiu quipguguiwu
puitjh wywygnugyuip
hpuliiwgdnn Gnuhu-
huwpun dhguiugph
quipquuguiuiu qupljuyhiu
dpwighp, Spuwip 2

(1000,000.0)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)

(L000,0000)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)

ugy pYnul puwn
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Uwifuwpupnipniu

(1000,000.0)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)

(L000,0000)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)
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nuuwjupguwit hnnyjwdutp

N2 rvuLuiuuy
UUShy LG h SO,
oUhuut

(1,000,000.0)

(730,0000)

(270,000.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(730,0000)

(270,000.0)

- Cliuptph b phumpynmiuibiph
ohuwpuipniemiu

(1000,000.0)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)

(L000,0000)

(730,0000)

(270,0000)

21009

Gypnuyuiyuiu ubpmpnufughu
puitljh wywygnugyuip
hputpuiawgynn Gmufu-
hwipu dhoutugph
qupquguui Jupluyhiu
dpwighp, Spuiup 3

(500,000.0)

(414,0000)

(86,000.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

ugy pYnud puwn
Yuunwpnnutyh

L nuwipudpughu
Jumnuupuiwu b
tupuljunmgdwdptityph
‘UwfuwpuipniEiniu

(500,000.0)

(414,0000)

(86,000.)

(1000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

(L000,0000)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

wy pynud’ pynigtunuyhlu
Swuubiph munbuwghunuuin
nuuwjupguwit hnnyjwdutp
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UUShy LG h SO,
oUhuut

(500,0000)

(414,0000)

(86,000.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

- Cliuptph b phungyniuiibiph
ohuwpuipniemiu

(500,0000)

(414,0000)

(86,000.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)

(1,000,000.0)

(828,0000)

(172,0000)
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Uuhwljui qupguugiwiu
puitjh wywygnugyuip
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(500,000.0)

(372,0000)

(128,0000)

(1000,000.)

(744,000.0)

(256,0000)

(L000,0000)

(7440000)

(256,0000)
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(500,000.0)

(372,0000)

(128,0000)

(1000,000.0)

(744000)

(256,0000)

(L000,0000)

(7440000)

(256,0000)
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oUhuut

(500,000.0)

(372,0000)

(128,0000)

(1,000,000.)

(744,000.0)

(256,000.0)

(1,000,000.0)

(744,0000)

(256,000.0)

- Cliuptph b phumpymutiph

ohuwpuipniemiu

(500,000.0)

(372,0000)

(128,0000)

(1000,000.)

(744000)

(256,0000)

(L000,0000)

(7440000)

(256,0000)
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